

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :37AARFR1871K1ZJ

1.	Legal Name	ROYA	ROYAL IMPORTS AND EXPORTS				
2.	Trade Name, if any	ROYAL IMPORTS & EXPORTS					
3.	Constitution of Business	Partner	Partnership				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	BEND	7TH WARD, 7-106, 7-107, ROYAL IMPORTS AND EXPORTS, BENDAPUDI VILLAGE, MILE STONE 985, PUNTHA ROAD, THONDANGI MANDALAM, East Godavari, Andhra Pradesh, 533406				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Andhra Pradesh Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name C		CHALAPAKA UMADEVI					
Designation A		Assistant Commissioner					
Jurisdictional Office P		PEDDAPURAM					
9. Date of issue of Certificate 2		28/05/201	8/05/2019				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	37AARFR1871K1ZJ
Legal Name	ROYAL IMPORTS AND EXPORTS
Trade Name, if any	ROYAL IMPORTS & EXPORTS

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 3

Sr. No. Address

1 1-157/A, VADAREVU, NEAR ARULANANDA ASHRAMAM, CHIRALA MANDAL, Prakasam, Andhra Pradesh, 523157

2 D.NO 2-1-23/2, BESIDE STATE BANK OF INDIA, KANNAYAPETA BRANCH, WALTAIR MAIN ROAD, VISAKHAPATNAM, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh, 530002

3 4-129, NH-5 Beside, Dharmavaram, East Godavari, Andhra Pradesh, 533430



GSTIN37AARFR1871K1ZJLegal NameROYAL IMPORTS AND EXPORTSTrade Name, if anyROYAL IMPORTS & EXPORTS

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners



Name	PRASADA RAO CHITRA
Designation/Status	Managing Partner
Resident of State	Andhra Pradesh
Name	Jagannadha Rao Chitra
Designation/Status	Partner
Resident of State	Andhra Pradesh
Name	CHITRA ANUSHA
Designation/Status	Partner
Resident of State	Andhra Pradesh
Name	CH DURGA MALLESWARI
Designation/Status	Partner
Resident of State	Andhra Pradesh
Name	Khader Mohammed Ashraf
Designation/Status	Partner
Resident of State	Kerala
Name	KOLLIVIL ASHRAF HASHMIN
Designation/Status	Partner
Resident of State	Kerala
Name	KOLLIYIL ASHRAF MUHISIN
Designation/Status	Partner
Resident of State	Kerala